Number of shares
purchased

685
378
279
265
642
347
665
1402
569
382
456
268
199
133
337
106
820
79
809
68
729
347
117
832
1029
493
992
145
142
1228
1639
504
80
390
721
964
110
2909
1046
113
179
668
1116
997
129
1297
1247
1002
2
46
298
178
5132
111
916
1985
544
1539
344
47
22
261
71
238
670
482
355
382
340
235
75

Transaction price (pence
per share)

163.2
164
164

164.6

164.8
165
165
165

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2
165
165

164.8

164.8

164.8

164.8

164.6

164.6

164.6

164.4

164.4

164.4

164.4

164.2

164.2

164.2

164.2
164

163.8

163.8

163.8

163.6
165

164.8

164.8

164.8

164.8

164.6

164.6

164.6

165.2
166
166

165.8

165.8

165.8

165.8

166.6
167
167

167.4

167.8

167.6

167.6

167.6

167.6

167.6

167.6

167.6

167.4

167.4

167.4

167.2
167
167
167

166.8

166.8

Time of
transaction

08:16:47
08:30:47
08:30:47
09:08:53
09:33:55
09:35:09
09:40:30
09:40:45
09:59:56
10:00:34
10:01:14
10:01:14
10:01:16
10:17:24
10:17:24
10:54:36
10:54:36
10:54:36
10:54:36
11:14:08
11:14:08
11:14:08
11:15:42
11:15:42
11:15:42
11:15:42
11:28:51
11:28:51
11:28:51
11:28:51
11:31:34
11:38:58
11:38:58
11:38:58
12:03:31
12:32:06
12:33:17
12:33:17
12:33:17
12:33:17
12:35:00
12:35:00
12:54:05
13:31:51
13:37:43
13:37:43
13:38:21
13:41:40
13:41:40
13:41:41
13:55:19
14:27:02
14:27:02
14:27:29
14:30:33
14:30:49
14:30:49
14:30:49
14:33:02
14:33:11
14:33:11
14:33:11
14:33:32
14:33:32
14:33:32
14:37:19
14:37:22
14:37:22
14:37:22
14:43:30
14:44:24

Transaction reference number

0XL0640000000000ARCNRD
0XLO6D0000000000ARCO9U
0XL0640000000000ARCP51
0XLO6D0O000000000ARCROA
0XL0640000000000ARCURS8
0XL0640000000000ARCUT6
0XL0640000000000ARCV8Q
0XLO6D0O000000000ARCTTN
0XL0640000000000ARDOK1
0XL0640000000000ARDOMU
0XL0640000000000ARD00O9
0XLO6D0O000000000ARCVHU
0XL0640000000000ARD0OOA
0XL0611000000000ARD1CH
0XLO6D0O000000000ARD10D
0XL0611000000000ARD40R
0XLO6D0000000000ARDA486
0XLO6D0000000000ARDA487
0XL0640000000000ARD4Q0
0XL0640000000000ARD60F
0XL0640000000000ARD60G
0XLO6D0000000000ARD63J
0XL0611000000000ARD5RP
0XL0640000000000ARD64C
0XLO6D0000000000ARDEIM
0XLO6D0000000000ARDEION
0XL0640000000000ARD6UM
0XL0611000000000ARD76N
0XLO6D0000000000ARD79T
0XLO6D0000000000ARD79U
0XLO6D0000000000ARD70OL
0XL0640000000000ARD7NP
0XL0611000000000ARDSC7
0XLO6D0000000000ARD87S
0XL0640000000000ARD9SH
0XLO6D0000000000ARDC70O
0XL0611000000000ARDC7C
0XL0640000000000ARDC19
0XLO6D0000000000ARDCCE
0XLO6D0000000000ARDCCF
0XL0611000000000ARDCAP
0XLO6D0000000000ARDCGS
0XLO6D0000000000ARDDSS5
0XL0640000000000ARDFR6
0XL0611000000000ARDG5M
0XL0640000000000ARDGEH
0XLO6D0000000000ARDHPS
0XL0640000000000ARDGMJ
0XL0611000000000ARDGF4
0XL0611000000000ARDGF5
0XL0640000000000ARDHRG6
0XL0611000000000ARDJP1
0XL0640000000000ARDKKH
0XL0611000000000ARDJQ9
0XLO6D0000000000ARDNQI
0XLO6D0000000000ARDNSF
0XLO6D0000000000ARDNSG
0XLO6D0000000000ARDNSH
0XLO6D0000000000ARDODQ
0XL0611000000000ARDKMQ
0XL0611000000000ARDKMR
0XLO6D0000000000ARDOFC
0XL0611000000000ARDKPK
0XL0640000000000ARDLL3
0XLO6D0000000000ARDOJS
0XL0640000000000ARDM7R
0XL0640000000000ARDMS81
0XL0640000000000ARDM82
0XLO6D0000000000ARDPB3
0XL0640000000000ARDN9OG
0XLO6D0000000000ARDQRL

Execution venue

XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
BATE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX



72
1675
100
712
112
1874
189
726
65
731
278
54
923
223
545
52
21
346
129
432
589
306
606
632
222
1449
975
458
597
814

459
332
103
478
1147
195
702
549
1032
272

2618
670
569

16
13
195
42
772
795
308
137
487
553
956
23

1317
659
222
616
628
612
413
539
983

1051
764
380

2651

19

6622

166.8
166.8
166.6
166.6
166.6
166.6
166.4
166.4
166.4
166.2
166.2
166.2
166.6
166.6
166.4
166.4
166.4
166
166
166
166
166
166.2
166
166
166.2
166.2
166.4
166.4
166.6
166.6
166.8
166.6
166.8
166.8
166.6
166.8
167
167
167
166.8
166.8
166.8
166.8
166.8
166.6
166.6
166.8
166.8
166.6
166.6
166.6
166.6
166.4
167
167
167
167
166.8
166.8
166.8
166.8
166.8
166.6
166.6
166.8
166.8
166.8
166.6
166.6
166.4
167

14:45:23
14:45:23
14:48:18
14:48:18
14:48:18
14:48:18
14:52:09
14:55:57
14:58:16
14:58:23
14:59:46
14:59:46
15:05:47
15:05:47
15:06:45
15:06:45
15:06:45
15:08:59
15:08:59
15:08:59
15:08:59
15:08:59
15:13:26
15:14:07
15:17:57
15:26:32
15:30:21
15:34:11
15:45:38
15:46:53
15:46:53
15:48:35
15:49:28
15:53:06
15:53:06
15:53:17
15:53:18
15:57:06
15:57:06
15:57:06
15:57:06
15:57:06
15:57:06
16:04:46
16:04:46
16:04:49
16:04:49
16:05:27
16:05:27
16:07:38
16:07:38
16:07:38
16:07:38
16:08:34
16:20:42
16:20:47
16:21:44
16:22:10
16:22:20
16:22:20
16:23:24
16:26:02
16:27:22
16:27:58
16:27:58
16:29:35
16:29:35
16:29:53
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:55
16:35:44

0XL0611000000000ARDMOG
0XLO6D0000000000ARDQVYV
0XL0611000000000ARDNY9A
0XL0640000000000ARDNV3
0XLO6D0O000000000ARDRF3
0XLO6D0O000000000ARDRF4
0XLO6D0O000000000ARDSAL
0XL0640000000000ARDPOF
0XL0611000000000ARDOO7
0XL0640000000000ARDP93
0XLO6D0O000000000ARDTHL
0XL0611000000000ARDP1U
0XLO6D0000000000ARDUHL
0XLO6D0000000000ARDUHM
0XL0640000000000ARDQEU
0XL0640000000000ARDQEV
0XL0640000000000ARDQFO
0XL0640000000000ARDQOQ
0XL0611000000000ARDQF6
0XL0640000000000ARDQOR
0XLO6D0O000000000ARDV1B
0XLO6D0000000000ARDVIC
0XL0640000000000ARDRCK
0XL0640000000000ARDRFF
0XLO6D0000000000AREODR
0XL0640000000000ARDSSD
0XL0640000000000ARDT94
0XLO6D0000000000ARE2G2
0XLO6D0000000000ARE3PF
0XL0640000000000ARDUVL
0XL0640000000000ARDUVM
0XLO6D0000000000ARE443
0XLO6D0O000000000AREATF
0XLO6D0000000000ARE4AMD
0XLO6D0000000000ARE4AME
0XL0640000000000ARDVKA
0XL0611000000000ARDVT9
0XL0640000000000AREQ09
0XL0640000000000AREQOA
0XL0640000000000AREOOB
0XL0640000000000AREQ0G
0XL0640000000000AREOOH
0XL0640000000000AREQOI
0XL0640000000000AREOS1
0XLO6D0000000000AREGAR
0XLO6D0000000000AREGBA
0XLO6D0000000000AREGBB
0XL0611000000000ARE19R
0XL0611000000000ARE19S
0XLO6D0000000000AREGM4
0XL0640000000000ARE164
0XL0611000000000AREL1II
0XLO6D0000000000AREGMS
0XL0640000000000ARE18P
0XL0640000000000ARE2JN
0XL0640000000000ARE2K4
0XL0640000000000ARE2NM
0XL0640000000000ARE20U
0XLO6D0000000000ARESO3
0XLO6D0000000000ARESO4
0XLO6D0000000000ARESUB
0XLO6D0000000000ARES89
0XLO6D0000000000ARESCS
0XLO6D0000000000ARESES
0XLO6D0000000000ARESEYS
0XLO6D0000000000AREIMI
0XLO6D0000000000AREOMI
0XL0611000000000ARE4HS
0XLO6D0000000000ARESRB
0XLO6D0000000000ARESRC
0XLO6D0O000000000ARESRI
0XL0640000000000ARE4DF

TRQX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON



